Plac Namn

rak lista

1 Magnus Jeppsson
2 Kent Kirkegaard

3 Goran Bengtsson
3 Janos Czifrik

5 Zeke Karlsson

6 Per Olof Isaksson
7 Elias Zachariassen
8 Andreas Hermansson
9 Rickard Soderkvist
10 Jari Luhanko

11 Mats Olsson

12 Lena Nilsson

13 Magnus Nordkvist
14 Anton Tibblin

15 Kjell Hall

15 Peer Rudbaek Hansen
17 Kjell Karlsson

18 Andreas Feuk

19 Fredrik Nilsson

20 Oliver Ponné

21 Jens Arvidsson

22 Johan Holmberg
23 Lars Olsson

24 Thomas Bladh

25 Lena Persson

26 Simon Kirkegaard
28 Mart Kasper

29 Camilla Forslund

den 28 februari 2013

Resultatlista
Linjen i-serie omg 3, Iordag

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 23 februari 2013
Spelplats: BGK Linjen Filt Puls arena

Klubb

Malmod BGK

BGK Linjen
Perstorps BGK
Malmd BGK
Perstorps BGK
Perstorps BGK
Kulladals BGK
Malmod BGK

BGK Linjen

Malmd BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Perstorps BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Malmd BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen
Kulladals BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Kulladals BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Perstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF

BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Linjen
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35
30
30
28
28
36
36

38
31
34
38

31
29
30
38

40
39
43
38

42
45

48

145
146
119
119
149
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155
94

158
127
159
124
98

164
133
133
171
69

177
186
197
159
124
39

172
217
95

151

Sida

1

\ 4

Snitt

29,0
29,2
29,8
29,8
29,8
30,6
31,0
31,3
31,6
31,8
31,8
31,0
32,7
32,8
33,3
33,3
34,2
34,5
35,4
37,2
39,4
39,8
41,3
39,0
43,0
43,4
47,5
50,3
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